(BIRMINGHAM) LIMITED/EXTRE

BOUNCE REVOLUTION (WIRRAL) LIMITED

EXXUS LTD/HONEYGLEN ENGINEERING
(EUROPE) LTD

FABRICA CAPITAL LIMITED/FABRIX
CAPITAL LIMITED

FACE 2 FACE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

LIMITED/FACE 2 FACE OUTSOURCE SO
SOLUTIONS (GATWICK) LTD

FAHA DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED/COBHAM
MUNRO DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

FAILFLY LIMITED/CBF PLATFORMS
LIMITED

FAILFLY LIMITED/CBF PLATFORMS
LIMITED

FAIRFLEX LIMITED/JUST GROUP LIMITED

FAIRWAY NETWORKING LTD/BARRELL
MEDIA & EVENTS LIMITED

FANTASTIC REMOVALS LTD/UK
SUPERTRANS LTD

FAST TRACK VIP LTD/FASTRACK VIP LTD

FAZCLOTHING LIMITED/FAZ AFRICAN
FOODS LIMITED

F.B.F TRADE LTD/IBS ASSETS LIMITED

F.D.S. RECYCLING LTD./AVONBRIDGE
(SOUTH) LIMITED

FF-IMT 101 (UK) PTE LTD/PROFESSOR
& FF101 (UK) PTE LTD

FIFTH UTILITY LTD/5TH UTILITY LTD

FILLER PRODUCTS LTD/AMOS TRAFFIC
MARKINGS LTD

THE FILTER BUSINESS LIMITED/THE
FILTER BUSINESS (ESSEX) LIMITED

FIN TAB CONSULTING LIMITED/FINTAB
CONSULTING LIMITED

07263109

10295060

09780372

10653011

10585791

10585791

10496803
08927231

08287370

10634333
10329939

09102243
05132348

10649307

09491514
04642973

10636523

10642943

03/03/2017
02/03/2017

03/03/2017

07/03/2017
04/03/2017
07/03/2017

03/03/2017
01/03/2017

01/03/2017

07/03/2017
06/03/2017

04/03/2017
04/03/2017

06/03/2017

07/03/2017
03/03/2017

07/03/2017

01/03/2017

ACCOUNTANTS LTD

FLICK ART PRODUCTIONS
LIMITED/FLICK ART PICTURES LIMITED

FLIGHT CASES BY ADRENALINE
LTD/RACK IT PACK IT STACK IT LTD

FLIKON ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION

LTD/DEANSCOTT HOME IMPROVEMENTS
ELECTRICAL LIMITED

FLOATING SYSTEMS CONSULTANCY
LTD/FLOATING SYSTEMS CONSULTING LTD

FLOKK LTD/BACKBONE ARTWORKS LTD

FLO 2 LTD/FRANCIS MONDAY OSUMAH LTD

FM NEW MOUNT HOLD CO LIMITED/JWHF
HOLDINGS LTD

FOREVER MODO LTD/FIRST RATE HOMES
(NW) LTD

FORGET ME NOT (INTERNET)
LIMITED/LULU LUVS LIMITED

FORMBY'S PLYWOOD & DOOR WAREHOUSE

LTD/DISCOUNT JOINERY SUPPLIES LI
LIMITED

THE FOUNDATION FOR DIGITAL

ARCHAEOLOGY/FUTURE DESIGN
FOUNDATION LIMITED

4D DOMUS LTD/MOSAIC CONSTRUCTION
2017 LTD

45R LIMITED/45R- LIMITED

FRA SOLUTIONS LIMITED/DMMD
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

FRATERNAL CHURCH OF PENTECOSTAL

EVANGELISM GOD IS GOOD LTD./FRA

LTD./FRATERNITY EVANGELIC PENTE

PENTECOSTS CHURCH IN UK GOOD GOD
LTD.

FRESHR LIMITED/BRNDBX LIMITED

07659335

10168392

09661431

10638667
08380204
10639285
10405252
10256912
09258294

09178885

09840069

04814204

10644956
05863958

07706744

10632198

04/03/2017
04/03/2017

04/03/2017

04/03/2017
01/03/2017
06/03/2017
07/03/2017
03/03/2017
06/03/2017

04/03/2017

06/03/2017

01/03/2017

01/03/2017
03/03/2017

01/03/2017

02/03/2017



